
File Name Name Organization Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
L210824N.ZIP Tracy Jolly Reynolds Fence  Guardrail tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753‐4992 21 8/22/2021 9:31
L210824N.ZIP William Newman NHM Constructors, LLC bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 1 8/5/2021 16:29
L210824N.ZIP Chip Williford Apple Tuck  Associates, Inc. appletuck@att.net (828) 287‐3767 1 8/4/2021 9:38



File Name Name Organization Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00499.EBSX Christopher Britton Buckeye Bridge, LLC cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 8/17/2021 14:54
DN00499.EBSX Tyler Sigmon Kemp Sigmon Construction Co., Inc. tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302‐7018 1 8/16/2021 8:14
DN00499.EBSX Aaron Creasman IPC Paving, LLC dba IPC Structures, LLC acreasman@ipcstructure.com (828) 409‐1803 1 8/11/2021 8:47
DN00499.EBSX J Simpson Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc. msimpson@wbcci.com (423) 336‐2261 1 8/3/2021 7:47



Plan Holders List Contract: DN11997317

Company City State Date
Name of Person 
Requesting Contract Email Contact

Adams Contracting Co. Inc. Robbinsville NC 8/4/2021 Blake Anderson adamscontracting3@gmail.com



Plan Holders List Contract: DN11998012

Company City State Date
Name of Person 
Requesting Contract Email Contact

Adams Contracting Co. Inc. Robbinsville NC 8/4/2021 Blake Anderson adamscontracting3@gmail.com


